



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

WRIT PETITION NO.6383 OF 2024

[M/s Vyankatesh Gas Agency .vs. The Union of India and Another]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri. S. S. Gangakhedkar, Advocate for Petitioner.
Shri. C. J. Dhumane, Advocate for Respondent No.1.
Ms. A. S. Athalye, Advocate for Respondent No.2.

**CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR AND
RAJ D. WAKODE, JJ.**

DATE : 7th MAY, 2026.

. List the present writ petition on 10.06.2026.

(RAJ D. WAKODE, J.)

(ANIL S. KILOR, J.)